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CENTRAL & SOUTH

FLORIDA -

TOMATOES, PLUM

TYPE - ROMA - 25 lb

cartons loose - 

02/25/201

3

13.95 -

13.95

 - 2012 exlge NONE NONE NONE NONE NONE NONE NONE GOOD. Sales F.O.B.

Shipping Point

and/or Delivered

Sales, Shipping

Point Basis

HIGHER. NONE Extra services

included.

ORLAN

DO, FL

CENTRAL & SOUTH

FLORIDA -

TOMATOES, PLUM

TYPE - ROMA - 25 lb

cartons loose - 

02/25/201

3

12.95 -

12.95

 - 2012 lge NONE NONE NONE NONE NONE NONE NONE GOOD. Sales F.O.B.

Shipping Point

and/or Delivered

Sales, Shipping

Point Basis

HIGHER. NONE Extra services

included.

ORLAN

DO, FL

CENTRAL & SOUTH

FLORIDA -

TOMATOES, PLUM

TYPE - ROMA - 25 lb

cartons loose - 

02/25/201

3

11.95 -

11.95

 - 2012 med NONE NONE NONE NONE NONE NONE NONE GOOD. Sales F.O.B.

Shipping Point

and/or Delivered

Sales, Shipping

Point Basis

HIGHER. NONE Extra services

included.

ORLAN

DO, FL

MEXICO

CROSSINGS

THROUGH

NOGALES,

ARIZONA -

TOMATOES, PLUM

TYPE - ROMA - 25 lb

cartons loose - 

02/25/201

3

9.95 -

11.00

10.95 -

11.00

2012 exlge NONE Field

Grown

NONE NONE NONE NONE NONE MEDIU

M

MODER

ATE,

OTHER

S

GOOD.

Sales F.O.B.

Shipping Point

and/or Delivered

Sales, Shipping

Point Basis

MEDIUM

LOWER,

LARGE

HIGHER,

 EXTRA

LARGE

ABOUT

STEADY.

few 12.95 Extra services

included.  Wide

range in quality

and condition.

PHOENI

X, AZ

MEXICO

CROSSINGS

THROUGH

NOGALES,

ARIZONA -

TOMATOES, PLUM

TYPE - ROMA - 25 lb

cartons loose - 

02/25/201

3

9.95 -

11.00

10.95 -

11.00

2012 exlge NONE Greenh

ouse

NONE NONE NONE NONE NONE NONE MEDIU

M

MODER

ATE,

OTHER

S

GOOD.

Sales F.O.B.

Shipping Point

and/or Delivered

Sales, Shipping

Point Basis

MEDIUM

LOWER,

LARGE

HIGHER,

 EXTRA

LARGE

ABOUT

STEADY.

Extra services

included.  Wide

range in quality

and condition.

PHOENI

X, AZ

MEXICO

CROSSINGS

THROUGH

NOGALES,

ARIZONA -

TOMATOES, PLUM

TYPE - ROMA - 25 lb

cartons loose - 

02/25/201

3

9.95 -

11.00

10.95 -

11.00

2012 lge NONE Field

Grown

NONE NONE NONE NONE NONE MEDIU

M

MODER

ATE,

OTHER

S

GOOD.

Sales F.O.B.

Shipping Point

and/or Delivered

Sales, Shipping

Point Basis

MEDIUM

LOWER,

LARGE

HIGHER,

 EXTRA

LARGE

ABOUT

STEADY.

few 12.95 Extra services

included.  Wide

range in quality

and condition.

PHOENI

X, AZ

MEXICO

CROSSINGS

THROUGH

02/25/201

3

9.95 -

11.00

10.95 -

11.00

2012 lge NONE Greenh

ouse

NONE NONE NONE NONE NONE MEDIU

M

MODER

Sales F.O.B.

Shipping Point

and/or Delivered

MEDIUM

LOWER,

LARGE

NONE Extra services

included.  Wide

range in quality

PHOENI

X, AZ
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NOGALES,

ARIZONA -

TOMATOES, PLUM

TYPE - ROMA - 25 lb

cartons loose - 

ATE,

OTHER

S

GOOD.

Sales, Shipping

Point Basis

HIGHER,

 EXTRA

LARGE

ABOUT

STEADY.

and condition.

MEXICO

CROSSINGS

THROUGH

NOGALES,

ARIZONA -

TOMATOES, PLUM

TYPE - ROMA - 25 lb

cartons loose - 

02/25/201

3

8.95 -

9.95

8.95 -

8.95

2012 med NONE Field

Grown

NONE NONE NONE NONE NONE MEDIU

M

MODER

ATE,

OTHER

S

GOOD.

Sales F.O.B.

Shipping Point

and/or Delivered

Sales, Shipping

Point Basis

MEDIUM

LOWER,

LARGE

HIGHER,

 EXTRA

LARGE

ABOUT

STEADY.

NONE Extra services

included.  Wide

range in quality

and condition.

PHOENI

X, AZ

MEXICO

CROSSINGS

THROUGH

NOGALES,

ARIZONA -

TOMATOES, PLUM

TYPE - ROMA - 25 lb

cartons loose - 

02/25/201

3

8.95 -

9.95

8.95 -

8.95

2012 med NONE Greenh

ouse

NONE NONE NONE NONE NONE MEDIU

M

MODER

ATE,

OTHER

S

GOOD.

Sales F.O.B.

Shipping Point

and/or Delivered

Sales, Shipping

Point Basis

MEDIUM

LOWER,

LARGE

HIGHER,

 EXTRA

LARGE

ABOUT

STEADY.

NONE Extra services

included.  Wide

range in quality

and condition.

PHOENI

X, AZ

MEXICO

CROSSINGS

THROUGH TEXAS -

TOMATOES, PLUM

TYPE - 25 lb cartons

loose - 

02/25/201

3

10.00 -

11.95

10.95 -

10.95

2012 exlge NONE Greenh

ouse

NONE NONE NONE NONE NONE LIGHT. FAIRLY

GOOD.

Sales F.O.B.

Shipping Point

and/or Delivered

Sales, Shipping

Point Basis

EXTRA

LARGE

SLIGHTL

Y

HIGHER,

OTHERS

HIGHER.

occasion

al higher

Wide range in

quality and

condition.

PHOENI

X, AZ

MEXICO

CROSSINGS

THROUGH TEXAS -

TOMATOES, PLUM

TYPE - 25 lb cartons

loose - 

02/25/201

3

10.00 -

11.95

10.95 -

10.95

2012 lge NONE Greenh

ouse

NONE NONE NONE NONE NONE LIGHT. FAIRLY

GOOD.

Sales F.O.B.

Shipping Point

and/or Delivered

Sales, Shipping

Point Basis

EXTRA

LARGE

SLIGHTL

Y

HIGHER,

OTHERS

HIGHER.

NONE Wide range in

quality and

condition.

PHOENI

X, AZ

MEXICO

CROSSINGS

THROUGH TEXAS -

TOMATOES, PLUM

TYPE - 25 lb cartons

loose - 

02/25/201

3

9.00 -

10.00

9.00 -

9.95

2012 med NONE Greenh

ouse

NONE NONE NONE NONE NONE LIGHT. FAIRLY

GOOD.

Sales F.O.B.

Shipping Point

and/or Delivered

Sales, Shipping

Point Basis

EXTRA

LARGE

SLIGHTL

Y

HIGHER,

OTHERS

HIGHER.

NONE Wide range in

quality and

condition.

PHOENI

X, AZ



 

*** Market Data not Reported ***

Supply Demand Market Basis of Sale Comments

CENTRAL & SOUTH FLORIDA - TOMATOES Sales F.O.B. Shipping Point and Delivered

Sales Shipping Point Basis

TOO FEW SSALES TO ESTABLISH A

MARKET. PRICES TO BE ESTABLISHED

BASED ON TUESDAY'S MARKET. FIRM

UNDERTONE.


